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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 10 March Attendance at online seminar on “Public Spending and the Role

of the State”, jointly organised by the Center for Financial Studies
(CFS) and the Institut für Bank- und Finanzgeschichte (IBF)

 

Thursday, 11 March ESCB/SSM Social Dialogue (in SSM composition) – closing

remarks – teleconference

 

Monday, 15 March High-level meeting with Member of the European Court of
Auditors (ECA), Mr Rimantas Šadžius, on audits involving ECB
Banking Supervision – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 17 March Meeting with Bank of Japan, Mr Tetsuro Hanajiri, Mr Ichiro

Fukunaga, and Mr Wataru Izumo, on the financial stability reports
– teleconference

 

Thursday, 18 March Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 19 March Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 24 March Attendance at Financial Statements series webinar on “Will the
euro area ever complete its banking union?”, organised by

Peterson Institute for International Economics

 

Thursday, 25 March Attendance at Institute of International Finance (IIF) Washington

Policy Summit

 

Friday, 26 March Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee – teleconference 

Monday, 29 March Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 

Wednesday, 31 March Attendance at virtual discussion with Mr Agustín Carstens, on

central bank digital currencies, organised by the Peterson
Institute for International Economics
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